7:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30
23:00

iMig 2025

October 26 - 29, 2025
PHILADELPHIA - USA

Sunday, October 26

PREDICT-Meso
Endpoints School
11:00 - 15:00

International
Thoracic Oncology
Nursing Forum -
iMig Workshop
12:00 - 17:00

Collaborative
Research Working
Group
15:00 - 17:00

Around the World in 90 Minutes —
International Updates on Mesothelioma
Research and Treatment
17:30- 19:00

Welcome Networking Reception
19:00 - 20:00

Fostering
Global
Collaboration

Monday, October 27

ig Crystal Ball — Looking Into the Future & Top 5 Rapid
Fire Poster Presentations
09:00 - 10:15

Coffee Break
10:15 - 10:45

Innovative
Treatment Targets Peritoneal
1 Mesothelioma
10:45 - 12:00 10:45 - 12:15

Ongoing and
Emerging Clinical
Trials 1
10:45 - 12:00

Poster Mixer in Exhibit Hall
12:00 - 13:30

In vitro and In vivo The Human Side of Roxs!

Tuesday, October 28

Mesothelioma Staging and Imaging: State of the Art and
Looking to the Future & Top 5 Rapid-Fire Poster
Presentations
09:00 - 10:15

Coffee Break
10:15 - 10:45

Young Investigators Meeting: Emerging Frontiers in
Mesothelioma Research: Young Investigators Symposium
10:45 -12:00

Poster Mixer in Exhibit Hall
12:00 - 13:30

Wednesday, October 29

Banging Heads and Joining Hands — a Mesothelioma Tumor
Board — Reviewing Challenging Cases
09:00 - 10:00

Coffee Break
10:00 - 10:30

P HE
Selecting the Best Intelligence in
Systemic Therapy Mesothelioma —
for Each Patient Ready for the
10:30 - 11:45 Clinic?
10-20 - 11-4R

Biomarkers in
Mesothelioma
10:30 - 11:45

Mesothelioma
Pathology and
Tumor
Microenvironment

Epidemiology,
Asbestos, and
Other Factors

Immunologic
Correlates in
Mesothelioma

Models in
Mesothelioma 1
13:30 - 14:45

Mesothelioma

Biology, BAP1,
Pathogenesis
15:15 - 16:30

Mesothelioma
Treatment
13:30 - 14:45

Coffee Break
14:45 - 15:15

Novel Approaches
in Mesothelioma

Combinations and
Applications of
Immunotherapy

13:30 - 14:45

HOw Lan we
Prevent
Mesothelioma in
High Risk
Individuals?
1515 - 18:20

Finding It, Following It, Preventing It — Detection and
Prevention of Mesothelioma &

16:30 - 17:30

iMig Presidents Dinner (by Invitation Only)

19:00 - 21:00

In vitro and In vivo
Models in
Mesothelioma 2
13:30 - 14:45

Innovative
Treatment Targets
2

15 - 16:30

State of the Art Clinical Trials, What’s Happening and What to

Ongoing and

o Emerging Clinical
Trials 2

13:30 - 14:45

“To Cut s to

Coffee Break
14:45 - 15:15
The Role of

Innovative Nursing Radiation Therapy

Interventions
15:15 - 16:30

in a Changing
Landscape
15:15 - 16:30

Expect &
16:30 - 17:30

iMig Night (Conference Dinner) Ticketed Event

19:30- 22:30

12:45 - 14:00

12:45 - 14:00

12:45 - 14:00

Grand Finale - Key Note address by Dr. Stephen Hahn,
followed by Collaborative Working Group Project
Presentation
14:00- 15:00

Presidential Closing Address 15:00 - 1

7:30

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

22:30
23:00



