

23:00

Fostering Global Collaboration

	Sunday, October 26	Monday, October 27	Tuesday, October 28	Wednesday, October 29
7:30				7:30
8:00		Collaborative Research Working Groups 07:30 - 08:30	Collaborative Research Working Groups 07:30 - 08:30	Collaborative Research Working Groups 8:00
8:30				8:30
9:00			Mesothelioma Staging and Imaging: State of the Art and	9:00 Banging Heads and Joining Hands – a Mesothelioma Tumor
9:30		The iMig Crystal Ball – Looking Into the Future & Top 5 Rapid- Fire Poster Presentations	Looking to the Future & Top 5 Rapid-Fire Poster Presentations	Board – Reviewing Challenging Cases 9:30
10:00		09:00 - 10:15	09:00 - 10:15	10:00 Coffee Break
10:30		Coffee Break 10:15 - 10:45	Coffee Break 10:15 - 10:45	10:00 - 10:30
11:00			10.10 - 10.40	Biomarkers in Selecting the Best Intelligence in
11:30		Innovative Ongoing and Treatment Targets Peritoneal Emerging Clinical 1 Mesothelioma Trials 1	Young Investigators Meeting: Emerging Frontiers in Mesothelioma Research: Young Investigators Symposium	Mesothelloma for Each Patient Ready for the 10:30 - 11:45 Clinic? 11:30
12:00		1 Mesothelloma 171als 1 10:45 - 12:00 10:45 - 12:15 10:45 - 12:00	10:45 -12:00	10:30 - 11:45
12:30				Break in Exhibit Hall 11:45 - 12:45 12:30
	PREDICT-Meso Endpoints School	Poster Mixer in Exhibit Hall 12:00 - 13:30	Poster Mixer in Exhibit Hall 12:00 - 13:30	Macathaliama
13:30	11:00 - 15:00	12.00 - 15.50		Asbestos, and Correlates in Tumor
14:00	lutary etternal	In vitro and In vivo The Human Side of Combinations and Models in Mesothelioma	In vitro and In vivo "To Cut Is to Ongoing and Emerging Clinical	12:45 - 14:00 12:45 - 14:00 Microenvironment 12:45 - 14:00 14:00
14:30	International Thoracic Oncology Nursing Forum -	Mesothelioma 1 Treatment Applications of Immunotherapy	Mesothelioma 2	Grand Finale - Key Note address by Dr. Stephen Hahn, followed by Collaborative Working Group Project
15:00	iMig Workshop 12:00 - 17:00	13:30 - 14:45 Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Presentation 14:00- 15:00
15:00		14:45 - 15:15 How Can We	14:45 - 15:15 The Role of	Presidential Closing Address 15:00 - 15:15
	Collaborative Research Working	Mesothelioma Novel Approaches Prevent Biology, BAP1, in Mesothelioma Mesothelioma in Pathogenesis Imaging High Risk	Innovative Treatment Targets Innovative Nursing Radiation Therapy Interventions in a Changing	16:00
16:30	Group 15:00 - 17:00	15:15 - 16:30 15:15 - 16:30 Individuals?	15:15 - 16:30 Landscape 15:15 - 16:30 Landscape	16:30
17:00		Finding It, Following It, Preventing It – Detection and	State of the Art Clinical Trials, What's Happening and What to	17:00
17:30		Prevention of Mesothelioma & 16:30 - 17:30	Expect & 16:30 - 17:30	17:30
18:00	Around the World in 90 Minutes –			18:00
18:30	International Updates on Mesothelioma Research and Treatment			18:30
19:00	17:30- 19:00			19:00
19:30	Welcome Networking Reception			19:30
20:00	19:00 - 20:00	iMig Presidents Dinner (by Invitation Only)		20:00
20:30		19:00 - 21:00		20:30
21:00			iMig Night (Conference Dinner) Ticketed Event 19:30- 22:30	21:00
21:30			13.50-22.50	21:30
22:00				22:00
22:30				22:30
00.00				00.00

23:00